
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 379039 PORTSMOUTH- BANFIELD RD AT B&M RR CROSSING
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 1998

M
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D
A
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E

D
A
Y

12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
5 17 1 16 9 5 3 6 14 25 82 110 179 235 268 314 302 275 273 254 222 159 113 96 56 39 15 3070
5 18 2 5 9 1 7 14 93 179 338 305 232 238 268 355 302 323 372 464 482 297 199 155 91 66 25 4820
5 13 4 14 3 9 23 18 87 220 293 288 214 238 289 369 293 329 365 462 445 316 176 146 84 73 42 4796
5 14 5 15 4 11 20 13 94 191 343 274 228 204 274 330 260 360 401 437 502 258 201 124 72 81 40 4737
5 15 6 13 6 7 25 14 69 180 312 331 255 235 311 373 304 356 456 456 441 300 220 164 102 90 49 5069
5 16 7 27 11 2 9 16 37 58 129 181 270 323 380 290 302 285 296 296 254 249 150 130 86 66 42 3889

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

179
326

314
357

275
476

270 380 296

82 379039 1998 May 6 3070 4856 3889 4412 136760



STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 379039 PORTSMOUTH- BANFIELD RD AT B&M RR CROSSING
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2001

M
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12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
10 7 1 13 9 5 5 3 10 28 54 108 147 187 226 219 199 239 199 181 191 130 88 49 40 27 22 2379
10 8 2 5 5 9 2 17 69 107 216 210 216 225 281 337 330 293 344 437 371 229 122 79 52 41 25 4022
10 9 3 9 7 7 25 21 76 137 274 329 218 225 224 271 275 291 383 419 413 238 168 93 54 53 24 4234
10 10 4 17 15 7 29 23 79 157 273 318 246 206 230 333 268 259 353 419 415 252 185 90 69 44 30 4317
10 11 5 21 7 14 27 27 82 157 292 273 227 220 253 284 308 282 367 397 415 259 167 98 85 48 33 4343
10 12 6 24 15 4 22 20 47 135 240 289 286 248 288 351 275 320 371 380 415 242 174 112 85 59 40 4442

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

147
289

226
321

239
421

* * *

82 379039 2001 October 6 2379 4272 0 * *


